Fusion Patriot 500 Beam
User Manual
Order codes: EQLED470
www.prolight.co.uk Fusion Patriot 500 Beam  User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL
CAREFULLY BEFORE YOUR INITIAL START-UP!

Dimensions 545 x 344 x 227mm
Weight 11.5kg
Order code EQLED470
The Equinox Fusion Patriot 500 Beam is a compact yet powerful IP65-rated moving head beam designed to thrive
in the toughest environments. Powered by a 50W white laser source (7000K), it delivers an intense 105,000 Lux
at 10 metres through a sharp 1° beam. Packed with creative tools including 19 static gobos, a 12-colour wheel
plus a rainbow effect, and two rotating prism wheels for layered aerial visuals, this fixture is ideal for professional
stage and event applications. Additional features include motorised focus, frost filter, 16-bit pan/tilt with auto-
correction, and selectable 14 or 18-channel DMX control. With 3/5-pin DMX, PowerTwist TR1, and quick-release
omega clamps, this versatile fixture integrates seamlessly into any rig.
0m 5m 10m 15m
1o
20m
1o LUX 420000 105000 46666 26250
www.prolight.co.uk Fusion Patriot 500 Beam  User Manual 7
Technical specifications
330mm
5
4
5
m
m
344mm
216mm
227mm
4
8
3
m
m
307mm
Tilt 220o
Pan 540o
www.prolight.co.uk Fusion Patriot 500 Beam  User Manual 8
DMX OUTPUT DMX OUTPUTDMX INPUT DMX INPUT POWER INPUT POWER OUTPUT
FUSE:
F4A 250V
100-240V, 50/60Hzwww.prolight.co.uk POWER CONSUMPTION: 120W
Technical specifications
01 - Function buttons
02 - LCD display
03 - 5-Pin DMX output
04 - 5-Pin DMX input
05 - 3-Pin DMX output
06 - 3-Pin DMX input
07 - PowerTwist TR1 input
08 - PowerTwist TR1 output
09 - Fuse F4A 250V
10 - Carry handles
In the box: 1 x fixture,
2 x omega clamps,
& 1 x power cable
10
01 0102 04 08 090705 0603
10
www.prolight.co.uk Fusion Patriot 500 Beam  User Manual 9